Department of Education

and Training . .
Delegate Approval of Deter mination No. 5118
Outcome 30 Grants for Higher Education Program Y ear 2022
Assistance
Program Commonwealth Grant Scheme Sub Program Basic Grant Amount
Component Demand Driven Higher Education Section $16410
Courses Advance

Deter mination of Advances made under Section 164-10 of the Higher Education Support Act 2003 on
account of amounts expected to become payable under Division 33 of the Act (Demand Driven Higher

Education Courses Advance - 2022)

|, KATE CHIPPERFIELD, DETERMINE that:

under section 164-10 of the Higher Education Support Act 2003, that an advance is to be made to the Higher
Education Providerslisted in column 1 on account of an amount that is expected to become payable under

section 33-5 of the Higher Education Support Act 2003,

AND | DETERMINE:

the amount in column 4 is the amount of advance to be made to the relevant Higher Education Provider listed

oppositein column 1.

Column 1 Column 2 Column 3
State/Territory I nstitution Amounts of Financial Variation
Assistance

NSW Amount (excludes GST)

Australian Catholic University 0 1,026,116
Charles Sturt University 0 5,218,032
Macquarie University 0 0
Southern Cross University 0 2,613,479
The University of New England 0 2,278,026

Column 4
Revised Amounts of
Financial Assistance

1,026,116
5,218,032

0
2,613,479
2,278,026
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The University of New South Wales
The University of Newcastle

The University of Sydney
University of Technology Sydney
University of Western Sydney
University of Wollongong

VIC Amount (excludes GST)
Deakin University

Federation University Australia

La Trobe University

Monash University

Royal Melbourne Institute of Technology (RMIT

University)

Swinburne University of Technology
The University of Melbourne
Victoria University

QLD Amount (excludes GST)
Central Queensland University

Griffith University

James Cook University

Queensland University of Technology
The University of Queensland

University of Southern Queensland
University of the Sunshine Coast

WA Amount (excludes GST)
Curtin University of Technology

Edith Cowan University

Murdoch University

The University of Western Australia

SA Amount (excludes GST)

The Flinders University of South Australia
The University of Adelaide

University of South Australia

TAS Amount (excludes GST)
University of Tasmania

NT Amount (excludes GST)
Charles Darwin University

ACT Amount (excludes GST)
University of Canberra

CMWTH Amount (excludes GST)
The Australian National University
OTHER Amount (excludes GST)
The University of Notre Dame Australia
TOTAL Australia
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o

0
2,162,819
534,693
304,353
449,255
2,194,345

1,745,182
0

869,813
1,038,543
331,037

643,794
0
264,471

3,826,198
1,704,735
4,449,813
1,018,768
1,140,012
1,817,939
1,070,290

1,026,397
684,160
411,874
613,300

545,521
559,879
730,874

4,330,719

3,181,725

880,050

226,106

187,273

50,079,591
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Variation Reason
Initial 2022 Payments

Approved by KATE CHIPPERFIELD on 17 December 2021 at 09:47:15

Contact the Department via the details published on the Internet site for moreinformation. Thisreport was generated on 18
December 2021 05:00:28
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